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PARTS LIST
B ITEM | QTY |[PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
-
1 1 LS150-B 1 1/2" LINE STRAINER BODY
2 1 LS150-G AS568A -339 O-RING, EPDM, BLACK
3 1 LS150XC 11/2" & 2" LS CAP
4 1 L.S230 2" LS SCREEN - 30 MESH
I I ) 1 LSQ200-PL 1" NPT LINE STRAINER PLUG
< f\ D 7 3/16 6 1 LSQ200-R AS568A -123 O-RING, EPDM, BLACK
[182.6 mm]
¢4 5/8
[117.5 mm]
*NOTE:

3 —
[7/6.2 mm]

97/8

[250.9 mm]

SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 :1

ADDITIONAL CLEARANCE REQ'D
FOR SCREEN REMOVAL: 7"

RPORATION
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BANJO CORPORATION
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DESCRIPTION

1-1/2" STR 30 MESH SCREEN

PART NUMBER

LS150-30
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